
Date of 

Allotment

 No. of Equity 

Shares  

Face 

Value  Issue Price  Consideration

Cumulative No. of 

Equity Shares

05.12.1991 20                        10 10 Cash 20                                     

10.11.1994 135,700              10 10 Cash 135,720                           

24.12.1994 19,140                10 10 Cash 154,860                           

04.10.1995 30,972                10 - Bonus Issue 185,832                           

31.05.2004 2,500,000          10 25 Cash 2,685,832                       

07.06.2004 275,000              10 25 Cash 2,960,832                       

14.12.2004 28,750                10 40 Cash 2,989,582                       

28.03.2007 1,673,000          10 50 Cash 4,662,582                       

26.12.2009 4,662,582          10 - Bonus Issue 9,325,164                       

30.12.2009 355,000              10 40 Cash 9,680,164                       

20.01.2010 355,000              10 - Bonus Issue 10,035,164                     

10.06.2011 6,438,227          10 40 Cash 16,473,391                     

Total 16,473,391        

Shares Issued Till Date of M/s VMS Industries Ltd


